
Project: Salvation Army Womens Shelter Structural Repairs 2019 Recorded By: Darrin Samford
IFB No: 1914-DSdd Witnessed By: Dina Dennis
Due Date: April 5, 2019 Time: 2:00pm

Bid Amount Notes
179,000.00$      
176,871.23        
180,000.00        
174,978.00        
180,000.00        
149,000.00        Awarded 4/15/19

GNS Builders Inc.
Buskirk Construction Inc.

Contractor

BID RESULTS

Barker & Associates dba Star Construction

KRC Builders Inc.

AHI Construction Inc.
Comfort Systems Construction


	Sheet1

